
Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond INTERPROVINCIAL Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               21-08-21  306 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:35 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES  10  5  303152 BE 106884117 11.38480 1385.5210    1 
   2 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  4  330113 BE 112407220 12.06290 1339.2914    2 
   3 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 10       2 BE 112401520 12.07430 1332.6233    3 
   4 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  4  356536 BE 113531420 12.28411 1326.9665    4 
   5 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  7       2 BE 113541820 12.28431 1326.8019    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 10  329900 BE 100014720 12.11509 1309.9154    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  1       2 BE 103101419 12.11519 1309.8287    7 
   8 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  2       3 BE 111752719 12.13240 1302.7348    8 
   9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  3  3  344783 BE 113053317 12.24540 1301.5591    9 
  10 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  3  1       2 BE 109219618 12.24580 1301.2316   10 
  11 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  3  2       3 BE 113052917 12.25000 1301.0679   11 
  12 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES  10  1       2 BE 103137116 11.53070 1300.4304   12 
  13 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10  4  346165 BE 113378020 12.26260 1299.2556   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  9       3 BE 113542720 12.35091 1295.7799   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  2       3 BE 103106619 12.14389 1295.5121   15 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  5       4 BE 113534420 12.35131 1295.4660   16 
  17 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  9       4 BE 100006520 12.14569 1293.9877   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  6       5 BE 114999517 12.15069 1293.1423   18 
  19 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  5       6 BE 103102619 12.15139 1292.5512   19 
  20 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 26  344194 BE 105558319 12.26210 1292.2621   20 
  21 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  2  353844 BE 211565017 12.33511 1292.1010   21 
  22 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  4  2  292409 BE 110536320 11.46300 1290.9890   22 
  23 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 12       4 BE 101092618 12.15440 1290.8485   23 
  24 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 13       2 BE 108260618 12.26580 1289.2771   24 
  25 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 15  7  322320 BE 100164620 12.10090 1288.5069   25 
  26 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  4  355570 BE 112777420 12.36300 1285.9675   26 
  27 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES  10  8       3 BE 106884717 11.55530 1285.1777   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1       5 BE 113535320 12.37511 1283.1883   28 
  29 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  2       6 BE 113531320 12.38161 1281.2669   29 
  30 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  5  312580 BE 108113417 12.04010 1280.9781   30 
  31 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3       7 BE 109518718 12.38311 1280.1168   31 
  32 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  4  1  295758 BE 105877817 11.51230 1278.2166   32 
  33 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  1       5 BE 107959617 12.18550 1274.9778   33 
  34 179408-55 JEANMENNE VALENTIN    SIVRY    9  2  281941 BE 107559618 11.41199 1273.8395   34 
  35 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10 10       2 BE 116622518 12.05490 1271.5981   35 
  36 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  3       7 BE 103101019 12.19329 1271.0542   36 
  37 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  4  3       2 BE 101341918 11.52430 1270.8932   37 
  38 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  9       3 BE 106805818 12.06410 1267.1306   38 
  39 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  5       2 BE 112775920 12.40480 1266.2749   39 
  40 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  3  1  352571 BE 205561820 12.38281 1266.1081   40 
  41 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES  10 10       4 BE 109316220 11.59470 1264.2747   41 
  42 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36  6       3 BE 108266218 12.32160 1264.1797   42 
  43 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 12       8 BE 100015720 12.21049 1263.5893   43 
  44 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  4       2 BE 211560817 12.40021 1263.5706   44 
  45 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  1       4 BE 110563819 12.07280 1263.1196   45 
  46 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 15  9       2 BE 111981318 12.15110 1263.0919   46 
  47 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10 10       2 BE 109184418 12.34190 1261.9175   47 
  48 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10  3       3 BE 113465220 12.34210 1261.7642   48 
  49 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES  10  3       5 BE 109316920 12.00260 1260.8568   49 
  50 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  4  3       2 BE 110534220 11.51550 1260.8365   50 
  51 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES  10  6       6 00 112738619 12.00330 1260.2453   51 
  52 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 15       6 BE 101085818 12.22030 1259.7329   52 
  53 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 11       7 BE 111740719 12.22060 1259.4926   53 
  54 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 22       4 BE 105550819 12.33190 1259.3231   54 
  55 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  3  330994 BE 106125019 12.23001 1258.5243   55 
  56 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 13  2  364133 BE 105919719 12.49270 1258.0169   56 
  57 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 16       8 BE 107534517 12.22290 1257.6532   57 
  58 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  6       5 BE 110564519 12.08410 1256.9399   58 
  59 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  1       3 BE 112603117 12.42570 1256.6531   59 
  60 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 13  7       2 BE 104401220 12.49540 1256.0642   60 
  61 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  3       3 BE 211563217 12.42051 1254.3879   61 
  62 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36  5       5 BE 112932017 12.34430 1252.9054   62 
  63 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL  6  4  290839 BE 114005919 11.52120 1252.5366   63 
  64 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL  6  1       2 BE 114001819 11.52210 1251.7281   64 
  65 301131-43 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   5  5  368929 BE 211652518 12.55022 1250.4514   65 
  66 301131-43 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   5  4       2 BE 204943819 12.55082 1250.0277   66 
  67 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  16 10  336409 00 108432918 12.29280 1248.4253   67 
  68 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  1       4 BE 211561717 12.43311 1248.0463   68 
  69 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  9       9 BE 112407420 12.24530 1246.2581   69 
  70 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       9 BE 100011920 12.25119 1243.9746   70 
  71 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  7      10 BE 103110519 12.25269 1242.8031   71 
  72 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 13  6       3 BE 104400820 12.53190 1241.4330   72 
  73 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 23       6 BE 105552319 12.38400 1235.1459   73 



  74 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14 13  339494 BE 100122720 12.35280 1232.4322   74 
  75 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  6  334566 BE 110410120 12.31481 1230.9196   75 
  76 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10  7       4 BE 113370320 12.41200 1230.4443   76 
  77 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  5       2 BE 113311720 12.29021 1230.3009   77 
  78 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  8      10 00 111748519 12.28220 1230.0820   78 
  79 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  5       2 BE 106679819 12.32181 1228.6594   79 
  80 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  1       3 BE 106675119 12.32251 1228.1332   80 
  81 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  3      11 BE 107959717 12.28480 1228.0990   81 
  82 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  7       4 BE 110410420 12.32531 1226.0329   82 
  83 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  4      11 BE 111036418 12.29179 1225.0354   83 
  84 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14  4       2 BE 100124220 12.37120 1224.7258   84 
  85 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10  8       5 BE 113375620 12.42440 1224.3516   85 
  86 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14 14       3 BE 100122020 12.37200 1224.1370   86 
  87 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  3       4 BE 105903019 12.50320 1223.8527   87 
  88 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 13      12 BE 112407320 12.29440 1223.8495   88 
  89 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  6       5 BE 112777220 12.50340 1223.7123   89 
  90 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 17      13 BE 111740219 12.29470 1223.6227   90 
  91 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 15       7 BE 110421616 12.41320 1222.5693   91 
  92 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 10       8 BE 108266118 12.41330 1222.4969   92 
  93 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18 14      14 BE 112413520 12.30090 1221.9619   93 
  94 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  6       3 BE 113315720 12.30581 1221.5228   94 
  95 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  4  1       3 BE 105861217 12.00080 1217.6943   95 
  96 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  16 11       2 BE 100586420 12.36270 1216.8891   96 
  97 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14  5       4 BE 100123420 12.39110 1216.0253   97 
  98 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 11       9 BE 108330218 12.43030 1216.0184   98 
  99 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  1       4 BE 106123419 12.32151 1215.7648   99 
 100 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  6      15 BE 112401020 12.32170 1212.3878  100 
 101 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 13 13       4 BE 104402220 13.00310 1211.6899  101 
 102 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 18  7      16 BE 202305320 12.32360 1210.9795  102 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond INTERPROVINCIAL Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               21-08-21  187 VIEUX            Amateurs:30 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   6  2  303152 BE 106884117 11.38480 1385.5210    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  1  329900 BE 103101419 12.11519 1309.8287    2 
   3 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  2  330113 BE 111752719 12.13240 1302.7348    3 
   4 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  3  3  344783 BE 113053317 12.24540 1301.5591    4 
   5 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  3  1       2 BE 109219618 12.24580 1301.2316    5 
   6 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        WALHAIN  3  2       3 BE 113052917 12.25000 1301.0679    6 
   7 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   6  1       2 BE 103137116 11.53070 1300.4304    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  2       2 BE 103106619 12.14389 1295.5121    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  6       3 BE 114999517 12.15069 1293.1423    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  5       4 BE 103102619 12.15139 1292.5512   10 
  11 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 26  344194 BE 105558319 12.26210 1292.2621   11 
  12 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  2  353844 BE 211565017 12.33511 1292.1010   12 
  13 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  6       2 BE 101092618 12.15440 1290.8485   13 
  14 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 13       2 BE 108260618 12.26580 1289.2771   14 
  15 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   6  5       3 BE 106884717 11.55530 1285.1777   15 
  16 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  5  312580 BE 108113417 12.04010 1280.9781   16 
  17 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  1  1  356536 BE 109518718 12.38311 1280.1168   17 
  18 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  4  1  295758 BE 105877817 11.51230 1278.2166   18 
  19 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  1       3 BE 107959617 12.18550 1274.9778   19 
  20 179408-55 JEANMENNE VALENTIN    SIVRY    9  2  281941 BE 107559618 11.41199 1273.8395   20 
  21 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10 10       2 BE 116622518 12.05490 1271.5981   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  3       5 BE 103101019 12.19329 1271.0542   22 
  23 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  4  3       2 BE 101341918 11.52430 1270.8932   23 
  24 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  9       3 BE 106805818 12.06410 1267.1306   24 
  25 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36  6       3 BE 108266218 12.32160 1264.1797   25 
  26 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  4       2 BE 211560817 12.40021 1263.5706   26 
  27 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  1       4 BE 110563819 12.07280 1263.1196   27 
  28 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  3  322320 BE 111981318 12.15110 1263.0919   28 
  29 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  3  3  346165 BE 109184418 12.34190 1261.9175   29 
  30 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   6  3       4 00 112738619 12.00330 1260.2453   30 
  31 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  7       4 BE 101085818 12.22030 1259.7329   31 
  32 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  5       5 BE 111740719 12.22060 1259.4926   32 
  33 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 22       4 BE 105550819 12.33190 1259.3231   33 
  34 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3  330994 BE 106125019 12.23001 1258.5243   34 
  35 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  5  2  364133 BE 105919719 12.49270 1258.0169   35 
  36 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  8       6 BE 107534517 12.22290 1257.6532   36 
  37 303811-07 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 10  6       5 BE 110564519 12.08410 1256.9399   37 
  38 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  1  355570 BE 112603117 12.42570 1256.6531   38 
  39 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  3       3 BE 211563217 12.42051 1254.3879   39 
  40 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36  5       5 BE 112932017 12.34430 1252.9054   40 
  41 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL  6  4  290839 BE 114005919 11.52120 1252.5366   41 
  42 166819-76 LEMPEREUR ALBERT      BERSILL  6  1       2 BE 114001819 11.52210 1251.7281   42 



  43 301131-43 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   5  5  368929 BE 211652518 12.55022 1250.4514   43 
  44 301131-43 PEETERSILLE-PAULY     LANDEN   5  4       2 BE 204943819 12.55082 1250.0277   44 
  45 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  10  7  336409 00 108432918 12.29280 1248.4253   45 
  46 106513-07 KUMPS JACQUES         OTTENBU  4  1       4 BE 211561717 12.43311 1248.0463   46 
  47 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  7       6 BE 103110519 12.25269 1242.8031   47 
  48 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 23       6 BE 105552319 12.38400 1235.1459   48 
  49 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  4       7 00 111748519 12.28220 1230.0820   49 
  50 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  5  5  334566 BE 106679819 12.32181 1228.6594   50 
  51 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  5  1       2 BE 106675119 12.32251 1228.1332   51 
  52 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  3       8 BE 107959717 12.28480 1228.0990   52 
  53 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  4       7 BE 111036418 12.29179 1225.0354   53 
  54 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  3       2 BE 105903019 12.50320 1223.8527   54 
  55 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  9       9 BE 111740219 12.29470 1223.6227   55 
  56 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 15       7 BE 110421616 12.41320 1222.5693   56 
  57 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 10       8 BE 108266118 12.41330 1222.4969   57 
  58 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  1  1  292409 BE 105861217 12.00080 1217.6943   58 
  59 303071-43 PIETTE JOSE           WALHAIN 36 11       9 BE 108330218 12.43030 1216.0184   59 
  60 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1       2 BE 106123419 12.32151 1215.7648   60 
  61 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  10  5       2 BE 108379718 12.40140 1200.4603   61 
  62 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PHILIPPE  CLERMON  4  2       3 BE 115764317 12.06380 1199.1810   62 
  63 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  3  1  364111 BE 112723917 13.04021 1197.5957   63 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond INTERPROVINCIAL Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               21-08-21  119 YEARLING         Amateurs:24 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  1  330113 BE 112407220 12.06290 1339.2914    1 
   2 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  6       2 BE 112401520 12.07430 1332.6233    2 
   3 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3  356536 BE 113531420 12.28411 1326.9665    3 
   4 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  6       2 BE 113541820 12.28431 1326.8019    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2  329900 BE 100014720 12.11509 1309.9154    5 
   6 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  7  2  346165 BE 113378020 12.26260 1299.2556    6 
   7 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  8       3 BE 113542720 12.35091 1295.7799    7 
   8 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       4 BE 113534420 12.35131 1295.4660    8 
   9 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1       2 BE 100006520 12.14569 1293.9877    9 
  10 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  3  1  292409 BE 110536320 11.46300 1290.9890   10 
  11 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  6  322320 BE 100164620 12.10090 1288.5069   11 
  12 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  1  355570 BE 112777420 12.36300 1285.9675   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1       5 BE 113535320 12.37511 1283.1883   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       6 BE 113531320 12.38161 1281.2669   14 
  15 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  2       2 BE 112775920 12.40480 1266.2749   15 
  16 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  3  1  352571 BE 205561820 12.38281 1266.1081   16 
  17 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   4  4  303152 BE 109316220 11.59470 1264.2747   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  4       3 BE 100015720 12.21049 1263.5893   18 
  19 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  7  1       2 BE 113465220 12.34210 1261.7642   19 
  20 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   4  2       2 BE 109316920 12.00260 1260.8568   20 
  21 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  3  2       2 BE 110534220 11.51550 1260.8365   21 
  22 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2  364133 BE 104401220 12.49540 1256.0642   22 
  23 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  5       3 BE 112407420 12.24530 1246.2581   23 
  24 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  3       4 BE 100011920 12.25119 1243.9746   24 
  25 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       2 BE 104400820 12.53190 1241.4330   25 
  26 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14 13  339494 BE 100122720 12.35280 1232.4322   26 
  27 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  3  1  334566 BE 110410120 12.31481 1230.9196   27 
  28 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  7  5       3 BE 113370320 12.41200 1230.4443   28 
  29 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  1  330994 BE 113311720 12.29021 1230.3009   29 
  30 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  3  2       2 BE 110410420 12.32531 1226.0329   30 
  31 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14  4       2 BE 100124220 12.37120 1224.7258   31 
  32 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  7  6       4 BE 113375620 12.42440 1224.3516   32 
  33 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14 14       3 BE 100122020 12.37200 1224.1370   33 
  34 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  7       4 BE 112407320 12.29440 1223.8495   34 
  35 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  3       3 BE 112777220 12.50340 1223.7123   35 
  36 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  8       5 BE 112413520 12.30090 1221.9619   36 
  37 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  2       2 BE 113315720 12.30581 1221.5228   37 
  38 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET   6  4  336409 BE 100586420 12.36270 1216.8891   38 
  39 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14  5       4 BE 100123420 12.39110 1216.0253   39 
  40 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  3       6 BE 112401020 12.32170 1212.3878   40 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Groupement Interprov 1/2 Fond INTERPROVINCIAL Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               21-08-21  247 JEUNES           Amateurs:27 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  2  356536 BE 112560621 12.28311 1327.7902    1 



   2 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 16       2 BE 112560421 12.28381 1327.2135    2 
   3 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 18       3 BE 112563421 12.28401 1327.0488    3 
   4 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24 16  360025 BE 200615821 12.32310 1321.1119    4 
   5 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14  3  366005 BE 207337621 12.39019 1311.6970    5 
   6 308768-17 SCHOONEJANS JOHAN     VOSSEM  13 10  360025 BE 207518421 12.35350 1306.4106    6 
   7 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14  5       2 BE 207337921 12.40289 1304.9159    7 
   8 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24 19       2 BE 200611821 12.35540 1304.9112    8 
   9 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14 13       3 BE 207342221 12.40309 1304.7609    9 
  10 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT SA  7  7  344197 BE 113496221 12.24370 1300.7382   10 
  11 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 13       4 BE 112561621 12.35151 1295.3091   11 
  12 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 12  1  339797 BE 113479721 12.22200 1295.2872   12 
  13 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 12  2       2 BE 113479021 12.22220 1295.1226   13 
  14 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  3  3  292409 BE 110802021 11.45540 1294.4179   14 
  15 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  1  330994 BE 113472921 12.16091 1292.1798   15 
  16 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24 15       3 BE 200616221 12.38550 1290.7977   16 
  17 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 15       5 BE 112564021 12.36241 1289.9199   17 
  18 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  5       6 BE 112562321 12.36261 1289.7643   18 
  19 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24 22       4 BE 200613121 12.39100 1289.6418   19 
  20 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14  2       4 BE 207345621 12.43539 1289.2115   20 
  21 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 10       7 BE 112561921 12.36341 1289.1425   21 
  22 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14  1       5 BE 207340821 12.43549 1289.1358   22 
  23 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24  7       5 BE 200617421 12.39170 1289.1031   23 
  24 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14 12       6 BE 207342621 12.45039 1283.9352   24 
  25 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27  5  351242 BE 200470621 12.33422 1283.2946   25 
  26 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14  7       7 BE 207345221 12.45279 1282.1362   26 
  27 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  6       8 BE 112564821 12.38111 1281.6507   27 
  28 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14 10       8 BE 207344321 12.45359 1281.5376   28 
  29 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 14       9 BE 112565821 12.38311 1280.1168   29 
  30 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  3      10 BE 112562121 12.38391 1279.5043   30 
  31 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 19      11 BE 112563221 12.38521 1278.5102   31 
  32 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27 10       2 BE 200471421 12.34442 1278.4679   32 
  33 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  4      12 BE 112562221 12.39011 1277.8228   33 
  34 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24 12       6 BE 200614521 12.41450 1277.8172   34 
  35 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27  4       3 BE 200474621 12.35312 1274.8330   35 
  36 308768-17 SCHOONEJANS JOHAN     VOSSEM  13  4       2 BE 207518521 12.43140 1271.1251   36 
  37 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  1      13 BE 112560921 12.40361 1270.6126   37 
  38 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 12 11       3 BE 113477421 12.28090 1267.1900   38 
  39 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E      HOEILAA  3  2  351352 BE 200630921 12.37470 1264.8419   39 
  40 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  5  329900 BE 103056221 12.21189 1262.4610   40 
  41 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  6  4  322010 BE 105821821 12.15060 1262.2893   41 
  42 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27 21       4 BE 200473321 12.38272 1261.4035   42 
  43 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  8      14 BE 112562621 12.43471 1256.3596   43 
  44 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24  3       7 BE 200613421 12.47110 1253.6417   44 
  45 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 12      15 BE 112564921 12.45431 1247.8583   45 
  46 127222-55 VAN CAMPENHOUT JACQUE EVERBER 18  7  365029 BE 200477421 12.53140 1244.8414   46 
  47 308768-17 SCHOONEJANS JOHAN     VOSSEM  13  8       3 BE 207516921 12.50320 1239.1866   47 
  48 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27 23       5 BE 200474221 12.43302 1238.9343   48 
  49 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27 25       6 BE 200471021 12.43332 1238.7158   49 
  50 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  4  346165 BE 113504321 12.39480 1237.1873   50 
  51 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19 17      16 BE 112565521 12.48451 1234.7496   51 
  52 169551-92 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN     HOEILAA 27 24       7 BE 200470521 12.44422 1233.7123   52 
  53 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  3       2 BE 113502321 12.41030 1231.6848   53 
  54 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  5       2 BE 113473821 12.29191 1229.0066   54 
  55 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  6  3       2 BE 105818121 12.22080 1228.4207   55 
  56 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E      HOEILAA  3  1       2 BE 200631221 12.47210 1222.7319   56 
  57 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  6  360255 BE 112580921 12.55061 1220.7827   57 
  58 189908-79 GLIBERT MICHEL        BIERGES  9  8  348488 BE 113543321 12.45441 1219.6196   58 
  59 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24  6       8 BE 200615421 12.55120 1219.5969   59 
  60 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  3  364133 BE 112727521 12.58510 1218.4474   60 
  61 304179-84 DUPUIS-AMANT          THIRIMO  3  2       2 BE 110803321 12.00140 1217.1875   61 
  62 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTONI     THIRIMO  6  1  292828 BE 110834221 12.00360 1217.0740   62 
  63 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24 13       9 BE 200616121 12.56160 1215.2059   63 
  64 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  2       3 BE 113473321 12.33041 1212.1288   64 
  65 280044-05 DUMONT EDWIG          OVERIJS  5  1  352206 BE 200590521 12.50360 1211.9959   65 
  66 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI 24  2      10 BE 200612221 12.58420 1205.3063   66 
  67 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANIEL       MARBAIS 12  5  331554 BE 107901221 12.35100 1204.9207   67 
  68 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  3       4 BE 113472421 12.35001 1203.6073   68 
  69 197756-70 CRABBE LUC            BERTEM  14  9       9 BE 207344221 13.04089 1203.3766   69 
  70 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   4  4  291820 BE 105711121 12.03440 1197.2921   70 
  71 308768-17 SCHOONEJANS JOHAN     VOSSEM  13  5       4 BE 207516021 13.00510 1196.6927   71 
  72 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANIEL       MARBAIS 12  1       2 00 108031221 12.37400 1194.0720   72 
  73 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 19  7      17 BE 112563021 12.58421 1193.6191   73 
  74 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  7       2 BE 112728021 13.05190 1192.6404   74 
  75 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  6  5       3 BE 105815221 12.30100 1191.8939   75 
  76 280044-05 DUMONT EDWIG          OVERIJS  5  4       2 BE 200590621 12.56450 1186.8778   76 
  77 280044-05 DUMONT EDWIG          OVERIJS  5  5       3 BE 200594621 12.56480 1186.6779   77 
  78 280044-05 DUMONT EDWIG          OVERIJS  5  3       4 BE 200591321 12.56570 1186.0785   78 
  79 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  6  338383 BE 103274921 12.45341 1184.9458   79 
  80 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  1       3 BE 112724621 13.07230 1184.6218   80 
  81 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  6  6       4 BE 105819721 12.33380 1176.7938   81 



  82 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS  6  1       5 BE 105820321 12.33460 1176.2206   82 
  83 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  1       2 BE 103004821 12.48221 1173.4402   83 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


